

Fairtrade Certificate

Norquest Brands Private Limited.

FLO ID 42169

is in compliance with the Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements for the below scope:

Product(s) Cotton

For details on specific product type see appendix 2.

Scope The appendices form part of the certificate:

Appendix 1: List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification

requirements

Appendix 2: Product scope

The section 'Additional requirements for traders in the cotton chain' is excluded from the certification against the Fairtrade Standard for Fiber Crops for Small Producer Organizations'. The section is a supply chain clause and is covered by the indicator

required in the Standard rather than certification.

Valid until 20 Feb 2029

Address A4 Mohan Estate, Opp. Anupam Cinema Khokhra, 380008,

Ahmedabad, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India

05 Jul 2023

Issue Date

4. Waguel

Katharina Wagner Chief Executive Officer







Fairtrade Certificate

Norquest Brands Private Limited.

FLO ID 42169

Appendix 1:

List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements

The organization Norquest Brands Private Limited. with FLO ID 42169

... is in compliance with the following Fairtrade standards

Trader SCORE

- Fairtrade Trader Standard
- Fairtrade Standard for Fibre Crops
 (Also applicable to Contract Production for Cotton in India and Pakistan)

... is in compliance with the following FLOCERT certification requirements

Trader SCORE

• FLOCERT Public Compliance Criteria List - Trade Certification







Fairtrade Certificate

Norquest Brands Private Limited.

FLO ID 42169

Appendix 2: Product scope

The organization Norquest Brands Private Limited. with FLO ID 42169 is certified for the following products:

Trader SCORE

Date of certification	Function	Product category	Product type
20 Feb 2023	Manufacturer/Processor CMT (Cut Make Trim), Printer, Non-Payer	Cotton	Seed Cotton



